



Ash

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2831 OF 2010
AND
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2832 OF 2010
IN
FIRST APPEAL ST. NO. 13173 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Shri Rakesh R. Singh for the Applicant.

--

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.
DATE : 27TH AUGUST, 2010

P.C.:

. Rule, returnable on 26th October, 2010. There will be ad-interim relief of stay of execution and operation of the impugned judgment and award subject to condition of the Applicant depositing the entire decretal amount with the Tribunal within a period of six weeks from today. If the amount is not deposited within the stipulated time, ad-interim stay will stand vacated without further reference to the Court. If the amount is deposited, the Tribunal will permit the 1st Respondent to withdraw a sum of Rs.25,000/- for the time being.

(A.S.OKA, J)