



ndm

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2831 OF 2010

IN

FIRST APPEAL (stamp) NO. 13173 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Rakesh K. Singh for the Applicant.

Mr. Vishal Kolekar for Respondent No.2.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.

DATE : 21st July, 2011.

P.C.

. The Applicant to supply postal stamps within a period of three weeks from today. If the postal stamps are not supplied within the stipulated time, this application alongwith application for stay will stand dismissed for non-prosecution without further reference to the Court.

2 If postal stamps are supplied within the stipulated time, notice will be issued to Respondent No.1 by RPAD, returnable on 14th September, 2011.

[A.S.OKA, J]