



2014:BHC-AS:15541

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2831 OF 2010
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2832 OF 2010
IN
FIRST APPEAL ST. NO.13173 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>None present.</p> <p><u>CORAM : N.V. NAVKAR</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u></p> <p>Date : 1st October, 2013</p> <p>This Civil Application has listed many times before this Registrar's (Judicial – II) Court. Office to issue reminder. In the meantime, Advocae for the Applicant also will have to take steps for R.No.1.</p> <p>S.O. 4 weeks.</p> <p>sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II)</p> <p>dsm – R(J-II) – 01.10.13</p>	